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1 KARTING

MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIP
Results

No.

400
473
412
417
422
416
490
423
480
409
404

Driver

POCOL-IONESCU Nicolae
ROCA Horia Alexandru
LUCACCIONI Roberto
GULI George

MUNCEAN Mihai Rares
FRANCESCHINI Gianluigi
PIRVU Nicolae

COTIGA Darius
KOEHLER Robin

POP Raul Andrei
PRELEA Xander

CAMPIONAT RKM (ROU) 06/18 - 10/25/2020
MOTORSPORT PROMOTION
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Federatia Romana de Karting

ROMANIAN KARTING MASTERS 2020
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140
110
98
66
57
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49
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